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SLNo NAME OF 
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SanjibhaiDelkar Marg,Silvassa - 396230, UT of Dadra & Nagar Haveli 
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LIONS ENGLISH SCHO0L 
(Co-Educatlonal English Medlum School) 

AFFILIATED TO CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION, NEWMBEY 
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LIST OF PARENTS/TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) 

PARENTSTEACHER 
Ajit Ambekar 
Ravi Vinayak Ingle 

Dipika Vishe 
Shilpa Tiwari 
Sini V 
Rekha Erumal 
Rakhi Parmar 
Saritha Panicker 

Vaishali Patel 

From StdI to XII 

Sindhu Nair 
Divya Balakrishnan 

DESCRIPTION 

Parent 
Parent 
Parent 

Parent 
Parent 
Teacher 
Teacher 
Teacher 
Teacher 

Teacher 

Mob.No.8140611108 
Date: 24/08/2023 

Teacher 

MOB.NO 

9594611773 
7350239431 

8888898893 
8178445790 
9904616216 
9904018154 
7359287120 
9313160617 
9925750933 
9898020969 
9428364228 

24je823 
IVe.PRINCIPAL 

LIONS ENGLISH SCHOOL 
SILVASSA 


