School Affiliation No. 3030001 E-mail: val_lcsct@rediffmail.com

Mob.No.8140611108 Date: 24/08/2023

LIST OF PARENTS/TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA)

SLNo	NAME OF	DESCRIPTION	MOB.NO
	PARENTS/TEACHER		
1	Ajit Ambekar	Parent	9594611773
2	Ravi Vinayak Ingle	Parent	7350239431
3	Dipika Vishe	Parent	8888898893
4	Shilpa Tiwari	Parent	8178445790
5	Sini V	Parent	9904616216
6	Rekha Erumal	Teacher	9904018154
7	Rakhi Parmar	Teacher	7359287120
8	Saritha Panicker	Teacher	9313160617
9	Vaishali Patel	Teacher	9925750933
10	Sindhu Nair	Teacher	9898020969
11	Divya Balakrishnan	Teacher	9428364228

I/c.PRINCIPÀL LIONS ENGLISH SCHOOL SILVASSA